Unique miniature field-replaceable PID sensor
Non-selective measurement provides reading of numerous VOC compounds
Ranges as low as 0-10ppm
Heated sensor compartment for use in condensing environments
Self-diagnostic for PID sensor functional status
Simple menu driven calibration - takes less than 3 minutes
Backlit LCD and LED indicators for FAULT and CAL status
Menu programmable relays standard (two alarms plus fault)

Intelligent Sensor
Description
Order Guide
PN 966-P14520-010 Model PI-600 10 ppm in Aluminum Junction Box
PN 966-P1452B-010 Model PI-600-316SS in 10 ppm Stainless Steel Junction Box
PN 966-P24520-01K Model PI-601 1,000 ppm in Aluminum Junction Box
PN 966-P2452B-01K Model PI-601-316SS in 1,000 ppm Stainless Steel Junction Box
C e r t i f i e d
5.5
6.1
1/4" Dia.